
Carpi Night Show

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX 65 - Race 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 288 SLADE J. 6:22.546
Tempo gara

1 52.402 + 00.956 21:56:14.678  43,968

2 51.508 + 00.062 21:57:06.186  44,731

3 51.446 --------- 21:57:57.632  44,785

4 52.246 + 00.800 21:58:49.878  44,099

5 55.983 + 04.537 21:59:45.861  41,155

6 52.687 + 01.241 22:00:38.548  43,730

7 1:02.862 + 11.416 22:01:41.410  36,652

 Po. 2 - # 225 GIACOBBE N. + 03.654
Diff. Primo

1 53.730 --------- 21:56:15.703  42,881

2 53.919 + 00.189 21:57:09.622  42,731

3 54.482 + 00.752 21:58:04.104  42,289

4 54.657 + 00.927 21:58:58.761  42,154

5 54.325 + 00.595 21:59:53.086  42,411

6 56.295 + 02.565 22:00:49.381  40,927

7 55.683 + 01.953 22:01:45.064  41,377

 Po. 3 - # 116 MORO F. + 15.868
Diff. Primo

1 59.319 + 04.926 21:56:21.800  38,841

2 55.222 + 00.829 21:57:17.022  41,723

3 54.704 + 00.311 21:58:11.726  42,118

4 54.393 --------- 21:59:06.119  42,358

5 54.859 + 00.466 22:00:00.978  41,999

6 58.547 + 04.154 22:00:59.525  39,353

7 57.753 + 03.360 22:01:57.278  39,894

 Po. 4 - # 277 PEROTTI L. + 22.873
Diff. Primo

1 59.855 + 04.553 21:56:22.154  38,493

2 57.733 + 02.431 21:57:19.887  39,908

3 58.207 + 02.905 21:58:18.094  39,583

4 58.876 + 03.574 21:59:16.970  39,133

5 56.023 + 00.721 22:00:12.993  41,126

6 55.302 --------- 22:01:08.295  41,662

7 55.988 + 00.686 22:02:04.283  41,152

 Po. 5 - # 220 BERRY C. + 24.927
Diff. Primo

1 59.078 + 02.570 21:56:20.972  38,999

2 57.008 + 00.500 21:57:17.980  40,415

3 56.508 --------- 21:58:14.488  40,773

4 57.849 + 01.341 21:59:12.337  39,828

5 57.246 + 00.738 22:00:09.583  40,247

6 57.711 + 01.203 22:01:07.294  39,923

7 59.043 + 02.535 22:02:06.337  39,022

 Po. 6 - # 38 VENTURATO A. + 33.516
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.322 + 04.382 21:56:23.457  37,572

2 59.630 + 02.690 21:57:23.087  38,638

3 58.935 + 02.995 21:58:22.022  39,094

4 58.539 + 01.599 21:59:20.561  39,358

5 58.722 + 01.782 22:00:19.283  39,236

6 58.703 + 01.763 22:01:17.986  39,248

7 56.940 --------- 22:02:14.926  40,464

 Po. 7 - # 512 GALIA R. + 36.721
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.041 + 06.448 21:56:26.638  35,977

2 59.113 + 01.520 21:57:25.751  38,976

3 57.593 --------- 21:58:23.344  40,005

4 58.951 + 01.358 21:59:22.295  39,083

5 58.728 + 01.135 22:00:21.023  39,232

6 58.004 + 00.411 22:01:19.027  39,721

7 59.104 + 01.511 22:02:18.131  38,982

 Po. 8 - # 7 MARCONCINI M. + 37.126
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.651 + 04.690 21:56:24.827  36,775

2 59.518 + 01.557 21:57:24.345  38,711

3 59.602 + 01.641 21:58:23.947  38,656

4 59.238 + 01.277 21:59:23.185  38,894

5 59.230 + 01.269 22:00:22.415  38,899

6 58.160 + 00.199 22:01:20.575  39,615

7 57.961 --------- 22:02:18.536  39,751

 Po. 9 - # 289 BOS L. + 48.087
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.190 + 07.993 21:56:28.854  34,809

2 1:02.575 + 04.378 21:57:31.429  36,820

3 59.709 + 01.512 21:58:31.138  38,587

4 59.815 + 01.618 21:59:30.953  38,519

5 58.197 --------- 22:00:29.150  39,590

6 59.353 + 01.156 22:01:28.503  38,819

7 1:00.994 + 02.797 22:02:29.497  37,774

 Po. 10 - # 25 AIELLO J. + 52.776
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.007 + 09.996 21:56:31.243  33,879

2 1:01.437 + 02.426 21:57:32.680  37,502

3 1:02.358 + 03.347 21:58:35.038  36,948

4 59.251 + 00.240 21:59:34.289  38,885

5 59.818 + 00.807 22:00:34.107  38,517

6 1:01.068 + 02.057 22:01:35.175  37,728

7 59.011 --------- 22:02:34.186  39,044

 Po. 11 - # 224 VALZANIA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.295 + 02.386 21:56:27.742  35,286

2 1:03.143 + 00.234 21:57:30.885  36,489

3 1:02.909 --------- 21:58:33.794  36,624

4 1:02.968 + 00.059 21:59:36.762  36,590

5 1:04.434 + 01.525 22:00:41.196  35,758

6 1:04.821 + 01.912 22:01:46.017  35,544

 Po. 12 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.921 + 08.418 21:56:33.416  32,951

2 1:03.750 + 02.247 21:57:37.166  36,141

3 1:02.967 + 01.464 21:58:40.133  36,591

4 1:03.403 + 01.900 21:59:43.536  36,339

5 1:01.503 --------- 22:00:45.039  37,462

6 1:03.527 + 02.024 22:01:48.566  36,268

 Po. 13 - # 123 DE TOFFOLI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.811 + 02.242 21:56:28.317  35,009

2 1:04.845 + 01.276 21:57:33.162  35,531

3 1:05.660 + 02.091 21:58:38.822  35,090

4 1:04.146 + 00.577 21:59:42.968  35,918

5 1:05.743 + 02.174 22:00:48.711  35,046

6 1:03.569 --------- 22:01:52.280  36,244

 Po. 14 - # 918 FIOCCO CREMONESE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.058 + 03.971 21:56:29.843  34,358

2 1:04.977 + 01.890 21:57:34.820  35,459

3 1:04.906 + 01.819 21:58:39.726  35,497

4 1:04.846 + 01.759 21:59:44.572  35,530

5 1:04.920 + 01.833 22:00:49.492  35,490

6 1:03.087 --------- 22:01:52.579  36,521

Fastest lap: 51.446 
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 Po. 15 - # 28 ROSSI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.121 + 04.200 21:56:30.898  33,822

2 1:05.416 + 01.495 21:57:36.314  35,221

3 1:04.855 + 00.934 21:58:41.169  35,525

4 1:03.921 --------- 21:59:45.090  36,044

5 1:04.043 + 00.122 22:00:49.133  35,976

6 1:04.097 + 00.176 22:01:53.230  35,946

 Po. 16 - # 829 BRIVIO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.170 + 05.818 21:56:33.147  32,835

2 1:07.019 + 02.667 21:57:40.166  34,378

3 1:05.401 + 01.049 21:58:45.567  35,229

4 1:05.462 + 01.110 21:59:51.029  35,196

5 1:04.352 --------- 22:00:55.381  35,803

6 1:05.310 + 00.958 22:02:00.691  35,278

 Po. 17 - # 120 VERNA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.083 + 07.102 21:56:34.571  32,413

2 1:06.496 + 02.515 21:57:41.067  34,649

3 1:04.908 + 00.927 21:58:45.975  35,496

4 1:06.065 + 02.084 21:59:52.040  34,875

5 1:03.981 --------- 22:00:56.021  36,011

6 1:05.574 + 01.593 22:02:01.595  35,136

 Po. 18 - # 933 TRESOLDI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.987 + 04.810 21:56:32.180  32,920

2 1:07.330 + 02.153 21:57:39.510  34,220

3 1:05.177 --------- 21:58:44.687  35,350

4 1:05.598 + 00.421 21:59:50.285  35,123

5 1:06.745 + 01.568 22:00:57.030  34,519

6 1:05.606 + 00.429 22:02:02.636  35,119

 Po. 19 - # 22 GRABOVAC T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.460 + 08.159 21:56:36.540  31,364

2 1:05.826 + 00.525 21:57:42.366  35,001

3 1:05.301 --------- 21:58:47.667  35,283

4 1:06.519 + 01.218 21:59:54.186  34,637

5 1:05.931 + 00.630 22:01:00.117  34,946

6 1:05.854 + 00.553 22:02:05.971  34,986

 Po. 20 - # 36 GASPARETTO M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.696 + 07.153 21:56:46.083  28,202

2 1:14.772 + 00.229 21:58:00.855  30,814

3 1:15.281 + 00.738 21:59:16.136  30,605

4 1:14.949 + 00.406 22:00:31.085  30,741

5 1:14.543 --------- 22:01:45.628  30,908

Fastest lap: 51.446 
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